
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TOWN OF HALFMOON ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 

 

2015  SCHEDULE 

 

 

RAYMOND ROSE, CHAIRMAN 

DENISE MIKOL, SECRETARY 

 

 

MEETING DATES: APPLICATION DATES: 

 

Mon., Jan. 5, 2015 Thurs., Dec. 18, 2014 

Mon., Feb. 2 Thurs., Jan.  22, 2015 

Mon., Mar. 2 Thurs., Feb. 19 

Mon., April 6 Thurs., Mar. 19 

Mon., May 4 Friday, Apr. 17 

Mon., June 1   Thurs., May 21 

Mon., July 6 Thurs., June 18 

Mon., Aug. 3 Thurs., July 23 

Tues., Sept. 8 Thurs., Aug. 20 

Mon., Oct. 5 Thurs., Sept. 17 

Mon., Nov. 2 Thurs., Oct. 22 

Mon., Dec. 7 Thurs., Nov. 19 

Mon., Jan. 4, 2016 Thurs., Dec. 17, 2015 

 

 

 

If you have any questions with respect to the above schedule please 

contact Denise Mikol at 371-7410 ext. 2502, thank you. 

There is a $125.00 application fee for residential and $200.00 for 

commercial to be paid when application is submitted to the Town along 

with newspaper fee of $50.00.  Public hearing fees are due when 

secretary calls. 

 

Meeting Convenes                                                                 Office Hours 

First Monday at 7:00 p.m.                                                       8:00 am – 4:00 pm 


